
TITLE Course No. Section Credit Fall '10 Spring '11 Summer '11

Insects ENTM 2040 001 3 MWF 10:00‐10:50 MWF 10:00‐10:50 Clark

Dist Ed Insects ENTM 2043 001 3 TBA TBA TBA Brewer

General Entomology ENTM 3040 001 4 MWF  8:00‐8:50   Clark

lab 001 M   1:00‐2:50 Clark

Economic Entomology ENTM 4020 001 4 TR 9:30‐10:45 Held

lab 001 T 1:00‐2:50 Held

Economic Entomology ENTM 4020 002 4 TR 9:30‐10:45 Held

lab 002 R 1:00‐2:50 Held

Economic Entomology ENTM 4020 003 4 TR 9:30‐10:45 Held

lab 003 T 3:00‐4:50 Held

Economic Entomology ENTM 4020 001 4 MWF 11:00‐11:50 Fadamiro

lab 001 M 2:00‐3:50 Fadamiro

Economic Entomology ENTM 4020 002 4 MWF 11:00‐11:50 Fadamiro

lab 002 W 2:00‐3:50 Fadamiro

Economic Entomology ENTM 4020 003 4 MWF 11:00‐11:50 Fadamiro

lab 003 F 2:00‐3:50 Fadamiro
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lab 003 F 2:00‐3:50 Fadamiro
Insects Affect Humans, Dom 
Animals & Wildlife ENTM  4040 001 3 MWF 8:00‐8:50 Staff

Entomology Internship ENTM 4920 001 5 TBA TBA TBA Staff

Special Problems in Entomology ENTM 4960 001 VAR TBA TBA TBA Staff

Honors Thesis ENTM 4997 001 VAR TBA TBA TBA Staff

Entomology for Educators ENTM 5010 001 4 MWF 1:15‐2:30 Clark

lab 001 R 3:00‐5:50 Clark

Insecticides in the Environment ENTM 5030 001 4 MWF 11:00‐11:50 Staff

lab 001 W 3:00‐4:50 Staff

Aquatic Insects ENTM 5140 001 4 TR 9:30‐10:45 Staff

lab 001 W 2:00‐4:50 Staff

Systematic Entomology ENTM 5300 001 5 TR 11:00‐12:15 Williams

lab 001 TR 2:00‐3:50 Williams

Integrated Pest Management ENTM 5330 001 4 MWF 9:00‐9:50 Fadamiro
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lab 001 F 1:00‐2:50 Fadamiro

Landscape Entomology ENTM 5360 001 4 TR 11:00‐12:15 Held

lab 001 T 2:00‐3:50 Held

Entomology for Educators ENTM 6010 001 4 MWF 1:15‐2:30 Clark

lab 001 R 3:00‐5:50 Clark

Insecticides in the Environment ENTM 6030 001 4 MWF 11:00‐11:50 Staff

lab 001 W 3:00‐4:50 Staff

Aquatic Insects ENTM 6140 001 4 TR 9:30‐10:45 Staff

lab 001 W 2:00‐4:50 Staff

Systematic Entomology ENTM 6300 001 5 TR 11:00‐12:15 Williams

lab 001 TR 2:00‐3:50 Williams

Integrated Pest Management ENTM 6330 001 4 MWF 9:00‐9:50 Fadamiro

lab 001 F 1:00‐2:50 Fadamiro

Landscape Entomology ENTM 6360 001 4 TR 11:00‐12:15 Held

T 2:00‐3:50 Held
Biological & Microbial Control of Biological & Microbial Control of 
Insects ENTM 7130 001 4 TR 8:00‐9:15 Staff

lab 001 T 2:00‐4:50 Staff

Medical‐Vet Entomology ENTM 7330 001 4 MWF 10:00‐10:50 Staff

lab 001 W 12:00‐2:50 Staff

Insect Physiology ENTM 7200 001 4 MWF 10:00‐10:50 Liu

lab 001 F 1:00‐3:50 Liu
Tropical Biology: An Ecological 
Approach ENTM 7345 001 8 TBA TBA TBA Staff

Directed Studies in Entomology I ENTM 7900 001 VAR TBA TBA TBA Staff
Teaching Practicum ENTM 7910 001 1 TBA TBA Staff

Graduate Internship ENTM 7920 001 3 TBA TBA TBA Staff
Journal Review for Entomology and 
Plant Pathology ENTM 7930 001 1 F 1:00‐1:50 De la Fuente

Seminar ENTM 7950 001 1 M 4:00‐4:50 M 4:00‐4:50 Murphy
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Advanced Special Problems in 
Entomology I ENTM 7960 001 VAR TBA TBA TBA Staff

Research and Thesis ENTM 7990 001 VAR TBA TBA TBA Staff

Directed Studies in Entomology II ENTM 8900 001 VAR TBA TBA TBA Staff

Teaching Practicum ENTM 8910 001 VAR TBA TBA Staff
Journal Review for Entomology and 
Plant Pathology ENTM 8930 001 1 F 1:00‐1:50 De la Fuente

Seminar ENTM 8950 001 1 M 4:00‐4:50 M 4:00‐4:50 Murphy
Advanced Special Problems in 
Entomology II ENTM 8960 001 VAR TBA TBA TBA Staff

Research and Dissertation ENTM 8990 001 VAR TBA TBA TBA Staff

General Plant Pathology PLPA 3000 001 4 MWF 10:00‐10:50 Huettel

lab 001 W 11:00‐12:50 Huettel

General Plant Pathology PLPA 3000 002 4 MWF 10:00‐10:50 Huettel

lab 002 W 1:00‐2:50 Huettel

General Plant Pathology PLPA 3000 003 4 MWF 10:00‐10:50 Huettel

l b 003 W 3 00 4 50 H tt llab 003 W 3:00‐4:50 Huettel

General Plant Pathology PLPA 3000 001 4 MWF 10:00‐10:50 Lawrence

lab 001 W 1:00‐2:50 Lawrence

General Plant Pathology PLPA 3000 002 4 MWF 10:00‐10:50 Lawrence

lab 002 W 3:00‐4:50 Lawrence

General Plant Pathology PLPA 3000 003 4 MWF 10:00‐10:50 Lawrence

lab 003 W 11:00‐12:50 Lawrence

Dist Ed General Plant Pathology PLPA 3003 001 4 TBA Lawrence

Special Problems in Plant Pathology PLPA 4960 001 VAR TBA TBA TBA Staff

Honors Thesis PLPA 4997 001 VAR TBA TBA TBA Staff

Plant Disease Diagnosis PLPA 5050 001 3 TR 8:00‐12:15 Staff

Plant Disease Management PLPA 5060 001 3 M 1:00‐3:50 Kloepper/Lawrence

Introductory Mycology PLPA 5200 001 4 MWF 10:00‐10:50 Lawrence

lab 001 M 3:00‐4:50 Lawrence
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Plant Virology PLPA 5400 001 3 TR 8:00‐9:15 Murphy

Plant Disease Diagnosis PLPA 6050 001 3 TR 8:00‐12:15 Staff

Plant Disease Management PLPA 6060 001 3 M 1:00‐3:50 Kloepper/Lawrence

Introductory Mycology PLPA 6200 001 4 MWF 10:00‐10:50 Lawrence

lab 001 M 3:00‐4:50 Lawrence

Plant Virology PLPA 6400 001 3 TR 8:00‐9:15 Murphy

Research Proposal Writing PLPA 7820 001 2 R 9:30‐10:45 Kloepper

Plant Disease Epidemiology PLPA 7860 001 3 TR 8:00‐9:15 Bowen

Plant Disease Epidemiology Lab PLPA 7861 001 2 TR 12:30‐1:45 Bowen

Directed Studies in Plant Path PLPA 7900 001 VAR TBA TBA TBA Staff

Teaching Practicum PLPA 7910 001 1 TBA TBA Staff
Journal Review for Entomology and 
Plant Pathology PLPA 7930 001 1 F 1:00‐1:50 De la Fuente

Seminar PLPA 7950 001 1 M 4:00‐4:50 M 4:00‐4:50 Murphy

Special Problems in Plant Pathology PLPA 7960 001 VAR TBA TBA TBA Staff

Research and Thesis PLPA 7990 001 VAR TBA TBA TBA Staff
Physiological & Molecular Plant 
Pathology PLPA 8880 001 3 W 10:00‐11:50 De la Fuente
lab 001 F 10:00‐11:50 De la Fuente
Directed Studies in Plant Path PLPA 8900 001 VAR TBA TBA TBA Staff
Teaching Practicum PLPA 8910 001 VAR TBA TBA Staff
Journal Review for Entomology and 
Plant Pathology PLPA 8930 001 1 F 1:00‐1:50 De la Fuente

Seminar PLPA 8950 001 1 M 4:00‐4:50 M 4:00‐4:50 Murphy

Special Problems in Plant Pathology PLPA 8960 001 VAR TBA TBA TBA Staff

Research and Dissertation PLPA 8990 001 VAR TBA TBA TBA Staff
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